3 Dahlem

Mr King Donuts

Ring: 1 mile radius

Demographic and Income Profile

Prepared by Esri

Summary
Population
Households
Families
Average Household Size
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Median Age

Trends: 2021-2026 Annual Rate
Population
Households
Families
Owner HHs
Median Household Income

Households by Income
<$15,000
$15,000 - $24,999
$25,000 - $34,999
$35,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $74,999
$75,000 - $99,999
$100,000 - $149,999
$150,000 - $199,999
$200,000+

Median Household Income
Average Household Income
Per Capita Income

Population by Age
0-4
5-9
10 - 14
15-19
20 - 24
25-34
35-44
45 - 54
55 - 64
65 - 74
75 - 84

85+

Race and Ethnicity
White Alone
Black Alone
American Indian Alone
Asian Alone
Pacific Islander Alone
Some Other Race Alone
Two or More Races

Hispanic Origin (Any Race)
Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.

Census 2010
13,274
5,949
2,866
2.11
3,856
2,093
34.4
Area
0.15%
0.20%
-0.08%
0.59%
1.92%

Census 2010

Number Percent
658 5.0%
523 3.9%
552 4.2%

1,098 8.3%
1,538 11.6%
2,399 18.1%
1,529 11.5%
1,879 14.2%
1,586 11.9%
664 5.0%
593 4.5%
254 1.9%
Census 2010
Number Percent
11,465 86.4%
1,038 7.8%
45 0.3%
360 2.7%

7 0.1%

73 0.5%

285 2.1%
231 1.7%

Esri forecasts for 2021 and 2026.

2021

13,591

6,065

2,790

2.10

3,830

2,236

37.0

State

0.45%

0.46%

0.33%

0.69%

1.69%

2021

Number Percent

669 11.0%

601 9.9%

527 8.7%

857 14.1%

1,230 20.3%

935 15.4%

880 14.5%

293 4.8%

75 1.2%
$55,644
$66,672
$29,758

2021

Number Percent

593 4.4%

562 4.1%

556 4.1%

1,116 8.2%

970 7.1%

2,583 19.0%

1,864 13.7%

1,465 10.8%

1,749 12.9%

1,230 9.1%

607 4.5%

296 2.2%

2021

Number Percent

11,091 81.6%

1,350 9.9%

44 0.3%

550 4.0%

10 0.1%

109 0.8%

437 3.2%

385 2.8%

2026

13,696

6,126

2,779

2.10

3,944

2,182

38.3

National

0.71%

0.71%

0.64%

0.91%

2.41%

2026

Number Percent

560 9.1%

511 8.3%

459 7.5%

832 13.6%

1,273 20.8%

1,013 16.5%

1,031 16.8%

365 6.0%

81 1.3%
$61,208
$74,493
$33,306

2026

Number Percent

590 4.3%

568 4.1%

567 4.1%

1,163 8.5%

944 6.9%

2,252 16.4%

2,023 14.8%

1,595 11.6%

1,523 11.1%

1,396 10.2%

785 5.7%

290 2.1%

2026

Number Percent

10,859 79.3%

1,479 10.8%

44 0.3%

651 4.8%

11 0.1%

128 0.9%

524 3.8%

494 3.6%
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Mr King Donuts
Ring: 1 mile radius

Prepared by Esri

Trends 2021-2026
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2021 Percent Hispanic Origin:2.8%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2021 and 2026.
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3 Dahlem

Demographic and Income Profile

Mr King Donuts Prepared by Esri
Ring: 3 mile radius

Summary Census 2010 2021 2026
Population 112,595 116,215 117,519
Households 50,206 51,108 51,831
Families 22,843 22,052 21,975
Average Household Size 2.08 2.09 2.08
Owner Occupied Housing Units 22,678 22,611 23,398
Renter Occupied Housing Units 27,528 28,497 28,433
Median Age 34.8 37.0 37.9

Trends: 2021-2026 Annual Rate Area State National
Population 0.22% 0.45% 0.71%
Households 0.28% 0.46% 0.71%
Families -0.07% 0.33% 0.64%
Owner HHs 0.69% 0.69% 0.91%
Median Household Income 2.42% 1.69% 2.41%

2021 2026

Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent
<$15,000 9,616 18.8% 8,400 16.2%
$15,000 - $24,999 7,031 13.8% 6,600 12.7%
$25,000 - $34,999 6,142 12.0% 5,985 11.5%
$35,000 - $49,999 6,546 12.8% 6,579 12.7%
$50,000 - $74,999 8,102 15.9% 8,486 16.4%
$75,000 - $99,999 5,090 10.0% 5,514 10.6%
$100,000 - $149,999 4,727 9.2% 5,597 10.8%
$150,000 - $199,999 2,083 4.1% 2,687 5.2%
$200,000+ 1,772 3.5% 1,983 3.8%
Median Household Income $40,237 $45,345
Average Household Income $61,447 $69,187
Per Capita Income $27,503 $31,002

Census 2010 2021 2026

Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
0-4 7,122 6.3% 6,420 5.5% 6,565 5.6%
5-9 5,899 5.2% 5,934 5.1% 5,924 5.0%
10 - 14 5,568 4.9% 5,724 4.9% 5,662 4.8%
15-19 7,571 6.7% 7,463 6.4% 7,682 6.5%
20 - 24 11,590 10.3% 9,913 8.5% 10,174 8.7%
25 - 34 18,976 16.9% 19,343 16.6% 17,768 15.1%
35-44 13,735 12.2% 15,576 13.4% 16,329 13.9%
45 - 54 16,459 14.6% 13,060 11.2% 13,550 11.5%
55 - 64 13,333 11.8% 15,117 13.0% 13,455 11.4%
65 - 74 6,099 5.4% 10,630 9.1% 11,950 10.2%
75 - 84 4,171 3.7% 4,690 4.0% 6,114 5.2%

85+ 2,073 1.8% 2,345 2.0% 2,346 2.0%
Census 2010 2021 2026

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 74,857 66.5% 71,378 61.4% 69,466 59.1%
Black Alone 30,599 27.2% 34,975 30.1% 36,665 31.2%
American Indian Alone 361 0.3% 335 0.3% 329 0.3%
Asian Alone 2,151 1.9% 3,079 2.6% 3,581 3.0%
Pacific Islander Alone 90 0.1% 103 0.1% 111 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 1,564 1.4% 2,137 1.8% 2,436 2.1%
Two or More Races 2,973 2.6% 4,209 3.6% 4,931 4.2%
Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 4,162 3.7% 6,101 5.2% 7,388 6.3%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2021 and 2026.
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3 Dahlem

Demographic and Income Profile

Mr King Donuts Prepared by Esri
Ring: 3 mile radius

Trends 2021-2026

2.4+

2.2

O 1.8

L 1.6-

c 1.4-

~ 1.2

I 4

©

& 0.8

g 0.6 B Area

é 8:' I I I =State
£ USA
o M [ I

Population Households Families Owner HHs Median HH Income

Population by Age

16
14+
12
+ 104
(]
g 8-
&
6_
4 B 2021
> l I [ 2026
O_ L
0-4 5-9 10-14 15-19 20-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75-84 85+
2021 Household Income 2021 Population by Race
$15K - $24K 60
13.8% 55 |
$25K - $34K 50 4
12.0% <$15K
18.8% 45 +
40
€ 35
(]
% 30
$35K - $49K $200K+ o 25
12.8% 3.5%
$150K - $199K 201
4.1% 154
$100K - $149K 10+
$50K - $74K 9.2% 5
15.9% $75K - $99K 0 - ] -
10.0% White Black Am. Ind. Asian Pacific Other Two+

2021 Percent Hispanic Origin:5.2%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2021 and 2026.
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3 Dahlem

Demographic and Income Profile

Mr King Donuts Prepared by Esri
Ring: 5 mile radius

Summary Census 2010 2021 2026
Population 266,917 269,321 272,063
Households 115,773 116,155 117,597
Families 60,289 57,644 57,545
Average Household Size 2.21 2.20 2.20
Owner Occupied Housing Units 56,954 56,638 58,293
Renter Occupied Housing Units 58,819 59,517 59,304
Median Age 35.8 37.9 38.8

Trends: 2021-2026 Annual Rate Area State National
Population 0.20% 0.45% 0.71%
Households 0.25% 0.46% 0.71%
Families -0.03% 0.33% 0.64%
Owner HHs 0.58% 0.69% 0.91%
Median Household Income 2.46% 1.69% 2.41%

2021 2026

Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent
<$15,000 20,372 17.5% 17,752 15.1%
$15,000 - $24,999 15,372 13.2% 14,151 12.0%
$25,000 - $34,999 13,800 11.9% 13,273 11.3%
$35,000 - $49,999 16,253 14.0% 16,056 13.7%
$50,000 - $74,999 19,661 16.9% 20,579 17.5%
$75,000 - $99,999 12,170 10.5% 13,405 11.4%
$100,000 - $149,999 10,532 9.1% 12,616 10.7%
$150,000 - $199,999 4,328 3.7% 5,599 4.8%
$200,000+ 3,667 3.2% 4,166 3.5%
Median Household Income $41,686 $47,081
Average Household Income $61,124 $69,072
Per Capita Income $26,597 $30,090

Census 2010 2021 2026

Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
0-4 17,995 6.7% 15,935 5.9% 16,186 5.9%
5-9 16,032 6.0% 15,329 5.7% 15,191 5.6%
10 - 14 15,585 5.8% 15,027 5.6% 14,862 5.5%
15-19 17,957 6.7% 16,285 6.0% 16,486 6.1%
20 - 24 22,146 8.3% 19,810 7.4% 19,995 7.3%
25 - 34 41,012 15.4% 41,430 15.4% 39,275 14.4%
35-44 32,871 12.3% 34,846 12.9% 36,002 13.2%
45 - 54 39,667 14.9% 31,117 11.6% 31,852 11.7%
55 - 64 31,753 11.9% 35,778 13.3% 32,102 11.8%
65 - 74 15,783 5.9% 25,945 9.6% 28,941 10.6%
75 - 84 11,004 4.1% 12,027 4.5% 15,352 5.6%

85+ 5111 1.9% 5,793 2.2% 5,818 2.1%
Census 2010 2021 2026

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 154,945 58.0% 144,593 53.7% 140,884 51.8%
Black Alone 94,410 35.4% 101,206 37.6% 104,222 38.3%
American Indian Alone 783 0.3% 695 0.3% 682 0.3%
Asian Alone 5,110 1.9% 7,150 2.7% 8,314 3.1%
Pacific Islander Alone 176 0.1% 203 0.1% 221 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 4,436 1.7% 5,974 2.2% 6,765 2.5%
Two or More Races 7,057 2.6% 9,500 3.5% 10,976 4.0%
Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 11,436 4.3% 16,257 6.0% 19,423 7.1%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2021 and 2026.
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3 Dahlem

Demographic and Income Profile

Mr King Donuts Prepared by Esri
Ring: 5 mile radius

Trends 2021-2026
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2021 and 2026.
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